


F B OHE K

CLEREY “R” ¢ HABRLS

IFrBERARHEM
‘ 19864 M-



XX E A
jlachand Miandian
RihdekiE) “&” ¥ ALMHN

T TR I R GtmuwaMeR1E29)
TTENEBRRAT BEFEROH QM

Fk, 787x 1092 1/32 B%: 37/s ¥ 63,000
19834F120 % 1 19864 2 A5 3 KEIH

RiEwE KER RERR: DER
HEdit, k&S

B % 152,001—182,300
g—$5, 1528860 . 0.61 7T




-

-}
%

mE MO

CRru®d aEHMk, EAKETH “5” wHEH
BE—-BAXEETANXE, IRTHERLHNE, 4
AERBXEXELHEAM. RKNEIT TR ERRBREN
WHT, REXBXEREERE K M, A (XE XD,
CERAEY . CEXRBREY . (HFZARY ., TR
#Y . (EMRAEY . (X¥WEAY %,

AEENBAEBRKE KAWEFT &% 200 8], £XEHK
SR REMEBITHE,

FAHEEEAFAR NBARASHEZRTTE,

CEHARY “E” £
—~NNZERA



%

IR TR

EeER Grmrem
(3

KIRER TR

ERFER e 4
&l B desoms)
4
ERMERE R
(5

£ F KB LRk

(5
FHP XY =ER%)

6

%*ﬁ ereessuee ( 6
ﬂ*ﬁ@t"""""" (7

HEHEEER @eRm)

(G ]

A d

NN W

x

;

WTHEEZ > (8
EFIFCER TRk
C9)

R EB e (9

EREReerrrenene (10)
wgg&mmmm (10)
BEHER e (11)
BH DR (WERE

(11)
BHAR (ZrRK
(12)
¥ ¥ A Gz RR)
(12)
#W%EWK (T RK)
eee (13)
$W*%mmmm (13)
%ﬁ*ﬁ ............ C(14)
%§*&mmmm (149
ﬁ%KQMWMm (15)

:}Eﬁ:?k’ﬁ"“"""“ (15)
1



# & RK GTyRE)

(169

X AR GIeR%)

RBATF (FRRH)
# W QLFRR)
£ FRMRBE)
Y,
ARAT (LwRsk)

A A (TBRK)

# R (TR

T TL L S
ALY IR
HE G
W B (RERD

ZHEIAL

& +
€19) i A TS
(195 LARE (rRsR
€20) KA Freeerneeenn
KEEF GrsRik)
(21)
C21) BT AT e
BELTF oo
e Bk
BB
27) ¥FWH GERRE)
(28 ) csvesessecsresnnee
(28) REEBEG e
€29) KB (sBERK)
(29) ZHE L (KRR

(16)
(17)

22)
23)

(23)
(24)

(24)
(25)
(25)
(26)

(30)

€30)
(31)

31)

- - 1‘,"



b

YET L Clemmek)

LRBEE GIZ3R®K)
EEBE LR

FRRE (Lwmsk

VT TR
SREE..

- (32)

Wit Wk

(33)
(34)
(34)
(35)
(35)

=

(39)
(40 )
(40)
(41)

AR e (360
AR oo (87
B (37
4% Bhoeeereeeeees (38 )

;

E Lo (41)
YERE Breeveneniinn (42)
Mok freeeeeeerneeees (42)
SHPER e (43)

=

NEEBRE (SERs%)
sew ey ( 48 )

EFIBRE THERR
assssmsemssr s are ( 48 )

) ﬁ*%%............ C49)

WEPEE e (49 )
%g%i... (50)
_‘:}:[ﬁi%i............ C50)



i}
TEBAE Gase)

(52)
g&g@,ﬁt »( 53 )
iR AR (%R

(54)
Eﬁﬁﬁ' ( 54)
[:1]

HEEE (mRE
vescessrssessensse ( 58 )

BeFE (HARK
ceer (58

HFH GLiURER)
(59)

$EE (ARAKR)
esene ( 59 )

MAFEET GLHAK)

(60>
HERE (PBRs)
° (60)

KH A GRERK)
(60

G E A ))
‘

it
RARME (LwRR)

BHYF iRk

=

BEW (FERK)

PR # (RERE)

EXHLYDE -

WRE (RFRE)

ﬁ&\'ﬁ..-............

B wveeeeere
)

LY T verrerereer

(54)

(55)
(56)

(61)

(61)
(62)

(62)
(63)

(63)

(6d)

(64)

€ 65)
(65)
(66)

P

"8



ﬁ’ﬁiﬁﬁ (66 )
X%&E ( 67)
KETF (WFERH)

ssseresencan (67)

JRE (WERE)

rebeesaeresnirvans 67)
?E*EU?‘E' (68)
BE X (WERK)

(68)
ZRE e (69)
BHF- (69)
EREET €709
M RE (70)
ALYE- (71)
EREPRFE oo (71)
8RR (72)
MET (LR

N & D
SBFE e (T3 )
b

F R (81
R YL SRS (82)
% @f_. ( 82)
*m% (83)

PR

Ay LT eeeneeees
ARG orereeeneneens
WEE (I5RK)

P e

B E T e oo

lﬂﬁﬁgﬁmMm

VL T
B B e s eereenens
B B rer oo onns

C78)
(73)
(74)

(74)
(75)
(75)
(75)
(76)
(76)
€77)
C77)
77>
(78)
(78)
€79)
€79)
(78)

(83)
(84)
( 84)
(85)



-’-FE%............... (85) §ﬁ@f_............... €86 )
WT{# ............... (85) ﬁ'iﬂi ;a‘ﬂ[@f..........u C87)

ﬁ—%ﬁ-,ﬁ_. ( 86)

ey #e

FFHEG L eoerrmreres (89) BEFE B eeremrnnee 92 )
T L (90) Frrb sk (03)
Bl (90) FHEZ e (03)
BAB L (91) BAERE ly deeree e (93)
o B (01) T B eveeneeeremae (04
B (92)

3 i

EEKRE R BAGRR e ereeee (97)
ceseressssiinen (95 ) BB e (97)
H P A veeeeerees (96 ) BBRER AL e (98)
NRTE CIERRER) b &) & ALIEIREY (98)
. B PR e ennes (99 )

H fib
HAR LRRR) SR H e (102D
ceesenresnessienss (100) ﬁ{—_—_}%ﬁ. (102)
WJ‘E%............... (100) %%%%............ (103)
m%f\-ﬂ-ﬁ......-.. (101) é%}g}%*&.n......n. (103)

:‘JT% (EREEREE) o=+ (101) jg}}%*;%*&............ (104)
,ﬁ_%%*&. (102) Ed)%*& (104)

6



7}(555%*& (104) PNE A e
HHRTH e (106) EEF (Lsmk)
HETHE (R



(3 T

BT, RREEGEERZ— EENI EH X
B, WRELFETERER BT, K2R K
HZ, REMESSFHTARY, —MHRERGRT
BH, EREEAMERE, HHWME, FEXHE,

BToE., EHE, RBITEE. BE. KK
MR, B, RUR%, MRS KR,
RREFOKE. BKE. HOKES, REARE, &
AV, S ERKE REHKE, £ER
K, BHEK, KEFBRS KL X, AHER
AN, BEER—BA. BB, kB, R, X
B. BREAWE, EHBoN, REEEY, KO
dF, #EE, TKR; KEXH AH M HK
B, WBLRREE. WE K B, KBS B 8§
#15, B, SEHE KRB KBS, HERN
—iA. B, FH. EW. BR. AR, TR, &
%, WH. WBBRE, BRTER—BH: BE. =
k. HAEE,



BFAERBGI RS, BHEEEBIT AR, ERE
KIFE LR, BHIRERZHKMER, KEBEERE, £
R, KAMEG, KKEE, BREFKTHR mEx
B, WA, BITISEON A —W Bk, W EIAT
B, |

BRBT, HEMERABEE, KokENmE,
WRE— A . KBS I, RN, ZRR.
HiB. B, KM%,

R R R v R

1, FOK®E (m>F#Ew , B, F98RHE
i

2, HHEA (B3 HNT, BmEEmlm
Wk, WKTIEA. EANRY, BOTEE, ERK
Bk, HH. 2K, K, gE &k, wR155
B, MIRMEH R, ¥ A G, TENSEMK, &
K. ZHRMHESRE,

3. WH#K, UTHEIM6A N, MR Ui chE
BBRRRIE Bz, 6, SRET, LEREXEY
6,75r PhER AT,



o KR erach

1. FEKEE, MAFRE, BAORER,

2. WRAR, BS, KIFWT, BR—&,
AR, . BRES. ZRRE, R

3. WHABEL, 1 FEHOAF, B, WA,
WHERERLERY, SRIEAATEENRET
. WABRER, BEER, #FX RIAE X, &
AR, R¥EXK, HHBRELAEER, LEREXE
2y 8 43 $hER T,

2 E K Tarh

1. FKE@E, BAFRE, ESEA.

2. MGHBRIMIRE, MEWMERA A, REHRE
mak, WSS, HOEEE. K. ERh, HEIN
ERREKRRTF. :

3. WHESK, 1 FFEBS0NN, B, BiE,
28 E1018, 2AKBIE, BANRBRE B /D E R
P, LHEKZEA105-4$0BIT],



1. JRKRE, WIFEE, BAORER.

2. PRI, MEMBERAZ. WA KIE
BT, BOEEE. R, 2R, K S 8 H
i, MABREERR, AR, ZHl, #HO8HE,

3. WS, 1 FEMK4DN, BBz, A,
HWRBET, LRMAIEXRLL55PPEIT,

& A B (emrs

1. Tk, 4 BJFKRME, 6 MEKHEEM, —F
&—, BHRER,

2. JEBRA. RSB, &F — &, ¥
M. i, . R, B, %71{ S, 85,

FA 1 W e B R A
3. EE%%,IEEWNAN,Fﬁ,ﬁ%,

CHTERRZ=AE, RABNE, AL, #iE04E
W, b RE K AR L1040 4R B AT,



ERBELER (ezrb)

1. FoKEm, MARE, FAEHA,

2. BRHEK, BZ., THINT, 8E—E,
MM, £R, . k. 2K, TKH, A
.

3. mHAELK, 1FrE#IAH, KB, WG,
Bm birRER, BNFEERIER URBER,
BRAES, LJERIEXRL1045 $hERWT,

&2 F E B (waRD)

1. FK®ME, BOR, ®ROREH,

2. HHWYUNT, SRS 5w R, KA
T, AR, R, Hueg, BERY, mEk. %
WUk, BRI . EMEED , B, mMAK
W, WABERE, B, SE_XEEEEQ,
AR, BAFTRARER B, ZHmHESI RN,

3. WHRESL. 1 FERONN, B, ws,
HRBET, #BLEED, LEBEXESI044ET,



FEPRER hrrbd

1. REERFKRE KEESE, B, &%
SRER.

2. LABREMEAR, W B A, R
5B, WEGRARS, SHRE, IS, ER,
Wik, TEHUW. KRS, AT, MOEZE. 2R
W1 A5 R Ao

3. WHEE 1 FEROAF, Bk, WG
BT, LRBEXEL18480EPT],

t ® % &

1. W, 4BFKEM, 6 WBUKME, =%
A—, RAREA,

2. BMBRZK., 2%, AXESRmEYH,
X, W, Wk RS BDESER, AL R
%, BE, MABHFONEE. BXT. Ak, K
S .

3. WHAEF, 1 FEKEOAN, #E, BB,
BT, LEAEXED 8 5T,



